
JEHANZEB 

Bid Evaluation Report 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, U.O.K 

2. Tender Reference No: 	ICCBS/HEJ/PRF_0241/AM-090517 (2nd  Time)  

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	SUPPLY & INST. OF ATTENDANCE MACHINE WITH ACCESSORIES 

4. Method of Procurement: SINGLE STAGE — (ONE ENVELOPE) 

  

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA S. No. 32915 

Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold: 	THREE (03) Nos. 

7. Total Bids Received: 	THREE (03) Nos.  

• 8. Technical Rid Opening date: (if applicable)   (Provide details in separate .form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	  

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	- 

I I. Financial Bid Opening date: 	MAY 05TH, 2017  

PR 	R. M. SHAIQ ALI 

Chairman (LC.C.8.S) 

onager (Finance) 

1.8.4, Karachi 

PURCHASE COMMITTEE ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 

Associate Professor (I.C.C.B.S) 

InternolAlember 

Assistant Professor (I.C.C.B.5) 

External Member 

ASJAD A.SA0 

Sr. Manager Procurement & Customer Support 

1.8.4 Karachi 

Tender Notice No ICCBS/HIJ/PRr 0241/AM 09051712"' Time) 



PURCHASE COMMITTEE ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI 	 DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 

Chairman (I.C.C.13.5) 
	

Associate Professor (I.C.C.B.S) 

ASJAD ASAD 

Sr. Monoger Procurement & Customer Support 

I.B.A Karachi 

D 1EHANZEB 

Manager (Finance) 

1.8.A, Karachi 

V 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: I Supply & Installation of Attendance Machine — 01 No. I 

S 
No 

Name of Firm or 
Bidder 

Cost offered 0 
the Bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Compare 
son with 
Estimate 

d cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1.  Innvotive 
Systems 

M/s. Limton  
Rs. 205,920.00 

Lowest 
17.63 % 
Lower 

According to 
Tender 
Specification 

Recommended 
for Placement 
of Order 

2.  
M/s. Friends 
International 

Rs. 223,470.00 
2nd 

Lowest 
10.61 % 
Lower 

According to 
Tender 
Specification 

Not 
Recommended 

3.  
M/s. W&K 
Enterprises 

Rs. 239,850.00 
3rd 

Lowest 
4.06 % 
Lower 

According to 
Tender 
Specification 

Not 
Recommended 

Internal Member 

DR. HAFIZUR REHMAN 

Assistant Professor (1.C.C.13.5) 

External_Member 

Tender Notice No. ICCBS/H11/13R1_0241 /AM-090517 (2" Time) 



Dr. M. Shaiq Ali, 
Chairman Professor 
(ICCBS) 

H.E.J RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF CHEMISRTY 

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

Comparative Statement 

CS Tender No. ICCBS/HEJ/PRF 0241/AM-090517(2nd Time).(Open on 16/05/2017) 

To Purchase of Attendance Machine (Mr. Kamran Aziz) 

S. 

NO. 
Company name & Offering Items 

Make & 
Country of 

origin 

Model No. / 
CAT No. 

Unit Price Total Price in PKR 

1 
Limton Innovative 
Systems 

Attendance 

Machine 
.Allegion (USA) HP-3000 Rs.205,920/- PKR 205,920.0 

PKR 205,920.0 

2 
Friends 
International 

Attendance 

Machine 
USA 11P-3000 RS.223,470/- PKR 223,470.0 

Total PKR 223,470.0,  

PKR 239,850.0 
3 w& K Enterprises 

Attendance 

Machine 
t'sA III)-.1000 Rs.239.850/- 

Total PKR 239,850.0 

A- - 
Dr. Farzana Shaheen 

Associate Professor (ICCBS) 
Dr. Hafi r Rehman 
Assistant Professor (ICCBS) 

Syled Jehanzeb 
	

Asja, Asad 
Manager (Finance). 	 Sr. Manager Procurement & 

I.B.A Karachi 
	

Customer Support. I.B.A Karachi 



• \(/11 1111.0.1•01.).)1:4:41..111‘1%0 )1'4\ 11 /H 1.1 

1.-uptoit• 11,11.14111 

\ 	) 	1 ,  0•'‘‘. '1' ),,I Yr! '‘') 

V1111\ III.. 	\ /T1 .1 )1(1 \ \ 1‘11.1)1H 	H )1(1 11\ 

\ $1 	J  

I I 	-n(i IOHI  

J.Nprolv intiJoA3 

Itt nut,/ 

'N1,11.11 

I''\ 
	

H I/ 	II 	II 11s_ 

1:.11.1.11t1\ 0.) "IVJIN11.)3.1. 	NOILVON3INKO./.111 311.1. NO 

1 \ 111 	\ I\ 	1 	\ 	\ 1 1 1 

r :1 	t • I 	I 	 ') 	 '—/ 	'!. 	 • 	 \s ! 

icto  )\ 	)\\ II\  II I\ 	 „I  1.1 
?11 1 ( 

\ 1t-711 	III" 	)I " 	1(1\ 11 .1()%+11 1\11\ 111111\1\0 ) 1\ )1\11)11 

• 

• 



• 

INTERNATION ,' CENTER FOR CHEMICAL. AND 'OLOGICAL SCIENCES 
UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

KARACHI-75270 

/6.05.20/  - 	IN PRESENCE OF THE BIDDERS AND  TI IF CI (AIRMAN PURCHASE CONINIFI. FFE„ 03.00 	( )\ 

4. 	1 

°MAIN( 01 IIII. I 1-NDER 1:1— I I DI 	\ I I( \o. ICCBS/111.-3/PRF_02-11/ANI-09051-(2" Time). 	 AI  

• 

S. 

\o. 

INsievo;vc 	20c/  , zw_ zoe,L. 
crsfe,„(1641-fier$ 

-, !Tit rivps TAiremmo tv di its 223,y 4. if, ce,10,/- 

239, KO/ 

Name of ( um pa 	) 	 Bid km,loot 

4 it, 'goo/ 

Fstimaled Cost (PKR): Below I.0 

Earnest 	( omparison ith 

NIones 	Estimated ( ost 
Remarks 	Sian of Bidder. 

ASIA D ASA!) 
Prootrement 

PROF. DR. NI. SHA1Q AI.1 

-->onveno, Professor IIC(*BS) 

DR. FARZANA SLIM 

/ember .1.‘ociale Prole‘cm (I( ( 

:.HANZEI3 
latiget (Finank 	) 

DR. HAFIZ1 

I mb, 	sct.eltml Pro/(•%w, 



INTERNATIOV" ( ENTER FOR ClIFMICII. AND OLOGICAL SCIL\CF.• 

FNIVLIZSITY OF KARACIli 

KARACHI-75270 

Tender Opening ilintneN 

Fender Retender Notice No I( ( 	 1)2.41,',\ NI-)9051'V 	I inic). 	 "as opened On 
	

(4 I 

at 03.00 P.M. 
	 bid( s) \\Us, \\ ere  submitted ou it V%111 1 /4:11 

	(7' 	
hid(s) V‘Z1S. \\ ere  accepted 

and 
	

bid( s) \\ as  were reiected on Commercial (iround. 

Ili()F. DR. NI. tillAl() ‘1,1 

( 	 Prolc\,%Or 	R\ i  

DR. F.N.IZZ.V.N.k SII.A111.1;17\ DR. 11:V1/. I R RHIN' \ 

‘lember 	 Pruile‘Aol (1( (*IN) 	 tlember 	 ProA'v.vn 	*( 

  

SV :1)1E11 kNZIII1 

ManiI I mance. I IIAI 
S.I XI) SAD 

\-iatiaer 	iircnieiil 

I listomer ";11111). ift, ( IBA) 



I(( BS/111..119a 0241/ kN1-100517(2" I i). .1 ender / Re-tendeu 

S. 
No. 

Bidder Name 
Turn over 
loti.00000 cit icasi 

Ihrec \ 

Valid registration %%ith 
Vas Authorities 

Complete 	1 Relevant I.:xperienee 
( AI least 	\ \i,mnis) 

Compan Profile 

7.  

S. 

?PROF. DR. M. SHAW %LI 

( onvenor Pr)/e‘voi (/( ( 76) 

1)11 111A1-. 1/. 1 R RE 	N 

l/einbc, Ac\z\toiri Pri,/e\ \or i/( 

_ 

DR. FARZANA SIIAIIiIN 

felPI bc 	1' \twit It( 	) 	\In I i( .( *BS) 

sl 	;.11 ‘1/1•11 
ihnit!cr 	ith. , /c 	II 

AS.!) 
\I 	 hoctirenicill & 

BIDDE R• 	AL11. 	Ho\ RE1)( ...1 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

